SOFT TISSUE
26th Year
Manufacturing
Since 1993
BIOPSY
M.D.L. Srl
Via Tavani 1/a 23014 Delebio (So) Italy
Tel +39 0342 682130 Fax +39 0342 691316

When required, our  product  code needs  to
be ordered  by adding a “R” after the lettering
codes (i.e.  regular codification: PC0xxyy,
same product code provided with VISE device:
PC0Rxxyy)
2323
Themy - pp.12
CODE Gauge Length
PD1407 14G 70 mm
PD1409 14G 90 mm
PD1410 14G 100 mm
PD1411 14G 110 mm
PD1412 14G 120 mm
PD1415 14G 150 mm
PD1416 14G 160 mm
PD1420 14G 200 mm
PD1425 14G 250 mm
PD1607 16G 70 mm
PD1609 16G 90 mm
PD1610 16G 100 mm
PD1611 16G 110 mm
PD1615 16G 150 mm
PD1616 16G 160 mm
PD1620 16G 200 mm
PD1625 16G 250 mm
PD1630 16G 300 mm
PD1807 18G 70 mm
PD1810 18G 100 mm
PD1811 18G 110 mm
PD1815 18G 150 mm
PD1816 18G 160 mm
PD1820 18G 200 mm
PD1825 18G 250 mm
PD1830 18G 300 mm
LightCut Plus - pp.11 CODE Gauge Length
TY1410 14G 100 mm
TY1411 14G 110 mm
TY1412 14G 120 mm
TY1416 14G 160 mm
TY1420 14G 200 mm
TY1425 14G 250 mm
TY1610 16G 100 mm
TY1611 16G 110 mm
TY1612 16G 120 mm
TY1615 16G 150 mm
TY1616 16G 160 mm
TY1620 16G 200 mm
TY1625 16G 250 mm
TY1810 18G 100 mm
TY1811 18G 110 mm
TY1812 18G 120 mm
TY1815 18G 150 mm
TY1816 18G 160 mm
TY1820 18G 200 mm
TY1825 18G 250 mm
TY1830 18G 300 mm
TY2010 18G 100 mm
TY2011 18G 110 mm
TY2012 18G 120 mm
TY2016 20G 160 mm
TY2020 18G 200 mm
2424
ThemyC - pp.12
CODE Gauge Length
TYC1410 14G 100 mm
TYC1411 14G 110 mm
TYC1412 14G 120 mm
TYC1416 14G 160 mm
TYC1420 14G 200 mm
TYC1610 16G 100 mm
TYC1611 16G 110 mm
TYC1612 16G 120 mm
TYC1616 16G 160 mm